MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
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MAY 2023 CITY OF FRIENDSWOOD
MAY 2023 CLEAR CREEK ISD

MAY 2023 CLEAR CREEK ISD

MAY 2023 CITY OF GALVESTON

1032801463 GALL,LISA ANN

1032801471 GALL JR,LOUIS JOSEPH
2134042044 HENDRICKS,DAVID REY
1148238656 HENDRICKS,SILVIA MONCEAUX
1209789146 HODGES,MARSHA JEAN
1034200863 LONG,WILLIE MAE
1032517560 KELLY,LORETTA SUSAN
1127016931 PUCKETT,MICHAEL DAVID
1060529105 PUCKETT,CINDY LEE
1033010322 MODZELEWSKI,JEFFREY PAUL

3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



